
PRICES VALID  
DEC 30 - JAN 12, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

NEW SAVINGS
NEW YEAR

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

35 LB
3327053

50 LB
1074337

D 1

REAL WHIPPED LIGHT CREAM
CLASSIC CREAM | 3432872

JUMBO ROLL TISSUE 2-PLY
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 9377980

299 1439
15 OZ 4 CT

IQF BLUEBERRIES
FLAV-R-PAC | 6276102

1219
5 LB

37494869
4/1 GAL4/5 LB

6999
BONELESS SKINLESS  
CHICKEN BREAST
PECO | 1622899

40 LB

229
PER LB UNIT/CASE 17.5 LB AVG

3199** 3199**

3299 3399

35 LB 50 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
CANOLA LIQUID FRYING OIL

ROGERS  
BEET SUGAR

EXTRA HEAVY MAYONNAISE 
HARVEST VALUE® | 7329113

999
1 GAL

RUSSET POTATOES #2
2055960

1299
50 LB

BONELESS PORK CUSHION MEAT 
IBP | 1022715

3499 4309
12/15 OZ 3/4 CT



PRICES VALID DEC 30 - JAN 12, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
D 2

WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES
IN JUICE
HARVEST VALUE® | 9329269

10 IN SPAGHETTI PASTA
ROSELI® | 4327771

1699 1279

1099

399

1919289

799
#10 10 LB

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS 
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY
HI-VALU | 5668389

299
150 CT

9 IN MOLDED FIBER PLATES 
PRIMEWARE | 1009531 

125 CT

VARIETY PACK CHIPS
TIM'S CASCADE | SELECT VARIETIES

COUNTRY BRAND CHILI
WITH BEANS
STAGG CHILI | 8020513

30/1.5 OZ #10

TOMATO KETCHUP PACKETS
MONARCH® | 9329384

100% PINEAPPLE JUICE
DOLE | 2006625

1000 CT46 OZ

5979 4389
20/150 CT 4/125 CT

239
12 OZ WHITE PAPER CUP 
DART | 2156784

50 CT

24894779
10/100 CT20/50 CT

249
100 CT

FLAT LID  16-24 OZ 
WITH STRAW SLOT 
THUNDERDOME | 2602476

7479
6/#10

15892249
2/10 LB6/#10

BAGGED #2  
RED POTATOES
0862912

2199
50 LB

JUMBO RED ONIONS
6431738

1499
25 LB

HASS AVOCADOS
4831120 

MANDARINS
1058233

GALA APPLES
1001513 

899

349

449

15 CT

3 LB

5 LB

5299

3399

3499

6/15 CT

10/3 LB

8/5 LB

3459
12/46 OZ
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*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

TILAPIA FILLETS
3-5 OZ
PACIFIC DELIGHT | 8834822

DELI SPECIAL OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY BREAST
CAROLINA | 5069497

SLICED PROCESSED AMERICAN CHEESE
120 SLICE CT
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 3340510 

CHEF'S FRIEND SLICED BACON
CLOVERDALE | SELECT VARIETIES

OLD-FASHIONED ICE CREAM
CASCADE GLACIER | SELECT VARIETIES

DICED CHICKEN BREAST
PIERCE | 4870531

SUPERPRETZEL SOFT PRETZELS
JJ SNACK FOODS | 4781253

D 3

2999 299

1759

2439

1999

3099

4699

1369

10 LB PER LB UNIT/CASE 10 LB AVG

5 LB

5 LB

5 LB

3 GAL

10 LB

20/5 OZ

6999

5469

4/5 LB

SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE LOAF
METRO DELI | 6286508

5 LB1759

3499
2/5 LB

14629 3189
6/5 LB 2/5 LB

SMOKED SAUSAGES
CLOVERDALE | SELECT VARIETIES

1599
5 LB

4/20/5 OZ

3989
2/5 LB

SHRIMP MEAT  
350/500 CT
BORNSTEIN | 2911701

BATTERED MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRED'S FOR STARTERS | 9211277

DUM DUMS
SPANGLERS | 1322763

2499

1309

1499

1739

3549

6949

5 LB

2 LB

300 CT

15/1 LTR

3/2 RL

6/64 OZ

CLUB SODA
SHASTA | 5138987

HARDWOUND ROLL TOWELS
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 6442159

HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM 40%
DARIGOLD | 9993818

139

1389

1199

1 LTR

2 RL

9989

7479

11379

4/5 LB

6/2 LB

8/300 CT

64 OZ

FULLY COOKED SEASONED 
CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS 
PIERCE | 4761722 - WING DINGS
              | 4761763 - WING ZINGS



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
DEC 30 –JAN 12, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE DEC 30 THROUGH JAN 12, 2025

OPEN TO EVERYONE!
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

D 4

BONELESS BEEF BRISKET
IBP | 2968010

PEAS & CARROTS
GARDEN FRESH | 2444455

419529
PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG5 LB

2199
150 CT

MINERAL FILLED POLYPROPYLENE 
8 IN x 8 IN HINGED CONTAINER  
1 COMPARTMENT 
ECOSYSTEMS | 1083405

3099 6589
12/1 QT 4/1 GAL

JUMBO CARROTS
2325101

1399 
25 LB

259
1 QT

HALF AND HALF
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 2341238

1649
MANUAL POT & PAN
DETERGENT
DAWN | 6613905

1 GAL

3169

6889

3999

6/5 LB

6/105 OZ

30/1 LB

BONELESS BEEF TRI-TIP 
IBP | 3515525

389
PER LB UNIT/CASE 15 LB AVG

OLD SOUTH  
BUTTERMILK  BISCUITS
BRIDGFORD | 6009856

COUNTRY SAUSAGE GRAVY
CHEF-MATE | 1005586

MARGARINE PRINTS
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 4307499

3399

1149

139

100/2.25 OZ

105 OZ

1 LB

3699
50 LB

JASMINE RICE
EMERALD RIVER | 8767041


